
2

1

7

14

9

19

24

5

?

8

?

5

16

12

11

17

18

?

13

?

60956 RRPW3325  A
REV.

-

- -

-

10/16/2018JB

SERVICE APPR.
Q.A. APPR.
MFG APPR.
ENG APPR.
CHECKED
DRAWN

DATENAME

Version: 

MODEL:



ITEM PART NO QTY. DESCRIPTION

1 7108303 1 TUBE, BASE FRAME
2 7108589 1 PLATE, ALUM BASE WITH LABELS
3 7104809 1 AXLE, Ø .625 X 20.10 
4 7111639 1 FRAME MOUNTING KIT
5 7111641 1 ENGINE MOUNTING KIT
7 7107140 1 HANDLE TUBE, ALUMINUM
8 7108142 1 DASHBOARD ASSEMBLY
9 7103619 2 POWER WASHER WHEEL

10 7111195 2 CAP, PLASTIC, 5/8 HOLLOW AXLE
11 7102207 1 KIT, SVC ASSY SOAP HOSE W/PLASTIC FILTER
12 7108165 1 GUN, M22 W/DNW OEM
13 7107184 1 HOSE, 5/16" x 35' x 3700PSI MORFLEX M22
14 7105186 1 GRIP, HANDLE WITH ROCK RIVER LOGO
16 7103550 1 LANCE, 16" W/ 1/4 QC AND M22(M)
17 7110049 1 NOZZLE SET 5PC 0, 15, 25, 40 & SOAP
18 7102045 1 TOOL, NOZZLE CLEANING, UNIVERSAL
19 7107941 2 KNOB-BOLT ASSEMBLY
21 7101377 4 WASHER, SPLIT-LOCK 5/16" RUST RESISTANT
22 7100710 5 NUT, WHIZ 5/16"-18 
23 7106528 2 WASHER, SADDLE 5/16 X 1.0 X 0.060

24 100453 1 ENGINE, 196CC SH265 KOHLER RED, SHROUD/RECOIL, 
HORZ.

25 530017 1 PUMP, CY SERIES, HORIZ TRIPLEX, 12X8.2
26 7101389 2 WASHER, 5/8" FLAT
27 7104812 2 CLIP, E-TYPE 0.625" x 0.042"

REV.

-

- -

-

10/16/2018JB

SERVICE APPR.
Q.A. APPR.
MFG APPR.
ENG APPR.
CHECKED
DRAWN

DATENAME

Version: 

MODEL:

60956 RRPW3325  A


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2

	Sheet2
	Drawing View3


